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Women / 2 / All
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Power House TNT X 254.375 63.450 63.075 62.300 65.550
12 1 1

249 Olivia Gary 9.250 9.200 9.6509.050
250 Raigan Graves 9.250 8.750 9.2759.025
246 Jenna Aguilar 9.200 9.5259.450
239 Abigail Summerville 9.150 9.125
241 Brooklyn Coyle 8.950 9.400
251 Sydnee Mayer 8.850 9.000 8.725
240 Annie Mcguire 8.800 9.3258.600
245 Hailey Boden 9.225 8.450
243 Clara Cochrum 9.100
247 Lily Anderson 9.000 9.2509.000
244 Grace Fetig 8.800

2 Mary Jane's X 250.025 65.150 59.775 60.650 64.450
21 2 2

223 Avery Rowe 9.500 8.600
234 Sarah Spangler 9.475 8.875
237 Victoria Carlisle 9.400 8.9508.800
236 Vanessa Oviedo 9.325 9.500
224 Brenna Jackson 9.175 8.400 8.525
228 Kynlee Nicolay 9.175
222 Ana Sofia Carlisle 9.100 9.200
235 Sofia Lugo 8.825 8.550
229 Livia Spangler 8.700
225 Devin Norman 8.500 9.300
227 Isabella Van Hazel 8.450 9.2258.600
226 Hannah Cabrera Escand 8.300
238 Whitley Thompson 9.0758.750
232 Naomi Casey 8.550
230 Mckenzie Flores 9.200
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